SVENSK N
BILSPORT

Falkenberg Classic 2024

STD -65 6ver 1000cc

Result Kval

20s Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

FMK

Car
City / Club

o
&

13 - 15 September 2024

Laps

Fastest In

Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Gap 2nd time

CT7F 1

1 181

CT7F 2

CT7F 3

CT7F 4

CT7F 5

CT7F 6

CT7F 7

CT7F 8

CT7F 9

CT7F 10

10 63

11 73 CT7F 11

CT7F 12

12 41

13 83 CT9F 1

14 14 >T12/17C 1

Hans Beckert (SWE)

Joakim Frid (SWE)

Lakritz Racing

Christer Folkesson (SWE)

Kevin Bengtsson (SWE)

Martin Andersson (SWE)

Per Skarner (SWE)

Mikael Mattsson (SWE)

Stefan Dahl (SWE)

Mattias Stahlberg (SWE)

Fredrik Gustafsson (SWE)

Roger Fredriksson (SWE)

Pontus Skarner (SWE)

Per Olav Kilen (NOR)

Hans Jerkerfot (SWE)

Morris Cooper S
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK
Austin Cooper S
Hallsberg

Orebro RC

Austin Cooper S
Aneby

RHK

Morris Cooper S
Halmstad

RHK

Morris Cooper S
Marsta

RHK

Austin Cooper S
Karingeryd

Vaxjo SVK

Austin Cooper S
Goteborg

SVKG

Austin Cooper S
Stoc ks und

KAK

Austin Cooper S
Ekero

KAK

Austin Cooper S
Fagerhult

Hyllinge MS
Morris Cooper S
Stenstorp
Skaraborgs SVK
Austin Cooper S

Danderyd
Vaxjo SVK

Volvo Amazon (122S)

Nykirke
NMK A ndebu
Mini 1275 GT

Nynashamn
RHK

9 54.403 6

8 54.497 8

9 54.832 6

9 55.012 6

8 55.064 7

4 55.462 3

8 55.596 5

8 55.851 8

8 55.893 8

8 56.562 7

7 57.626 6

3 58.171 3

2 1:05458 2

7 1:08.947 4

54.497

0.094

54.509

0429

54.980

0.609

55.249

0.661

55.071

1.059

56.171

1.193

55.698

1448

56.021

1490

56.769

2.159

56.631

3223

58.056

3.768

58.318

11.055

1:07.969

14.544 1:09002

Fastest time : 54.403 inlap 6 by nbr. 181 : Hans Beckert (Morris Cooper S) Publication-time
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Domarordférande Tavlingsledare Tidtagningschef

Claes Elofsson Borje Blomén Hans Branalt

Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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